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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 ARFE ROLAND (Rg=11)

Pass 12 2:22.257

Pass 27 4:08.151 1 1:45.894 *

Pass 44 5:51.728 2 1:43.577 *

Pass 60 7:34.084 3 1:42.356 *

Pass 77 9:14.459 4 1:40.375 *

Pass 91 10:54.535 5 1:40.076 *

Pass 105 12:34.351 6 1:39.816 *

Pass 116 14:14.447 7 1:40.096

Pass 125 16:07.169 8 1:52.722

In 138 18:08.430 9 2:01.261

No 19 MORLON ROBERT (Rg=2)

Pass 10 2:15.296

Pass 26 3:59.339 1 1:44.043 *

Pass 40 5:37.091 2 1:37.752 *

Pass 55 7:11.373 3 1:34.282 **

Pass 71 8:44.851 4 1:33.478 *

In 89 10:30.195 5 1:45.344

Pass 114 13:50.799 6 3:20.604

Pass 124 15:23.785 7 1:32.986 *

Pass 131 16:56.956 8 1:33.171

Pass 140 18:31.286 9 1:34.330

In 151 20:35.458 10 2:04.172

No 31 DUCROT YOANN (Rg=14)

Pass 16 2:30.337

Pass 32 4:21.359 1 1:51.022 *

Pass 48 6:08.189 2 1:46.830 *

Pass 64 7:57.544 3 1:49.355

Pass 80 9:44.034 4 1:46.490 *

Pass 96 11:32.234 5 1:48.200

Pass 109 13:17.842 6 1:45.608 *

Pass 122 15:03.491 7 1:45.649

Pass 130 16:50.366 8 1:46.875

Pass 142 18:35.967 9 1:45.601 *

Pass 149 20:22.215 10 1:46.248

No 37 GRUT GILLES (Rg=6)

Pass 13 2:22.318

Pass 30 4:12.735 1 1:50.417 *

Pass 45 5:56.264 2 1:43.529 *

Pass 61 7:35.174 3 1:38.910 *

Pass 76 9:12.615 4 1:37.441 *

Pass 90 10:53.232 5 1:40.617

Pass 104 12:31.332 6 1:38.100

Pass 115 14:08.449 7 1:37.117 *

Pass 128 16:26.148 8 2:17.699

Pass 137 18:01.471 9 1:35.323 *

Pass 145 19:37.350 10 1:35.879

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=1)

Pass 7 2:07.231

Pass 22 3:49.929 1 1:42.698 *

Pass 37 5:25.649 2 1:35.720 **

Pass 53 7:01.230 3 1:35.581 *

Pass 67 8:33.990 4 1:32.760 **

Pass 82 10:05.168 5 1:31.178 **

Pass 98 11:37.392 6 1:32.224

In 112 13:26.469 7 1:49.077

No 48 PERRIN CHRISTOPHE (Rg=5)

Pass 5 2:01.498

Pass 20 3:46.582 1 1:45.084 *

Pass 38 5:25.650 2 1:39.068 *

Pass 54 7:02.701 3 1:37.051 *

Pass 70 8:38.888 4 1:36.187 *

Pass 85 10:14.938 5 1:36.050 *

Pass 101 11:49.922 6 1:34.984 *

Pass 110 13:25.099 7 1:35.177

Pass 120 14:59.937 8 1:34.838 *

Pass 129 16:34.923 9 1:34.986

Pass 139 18:13.762 10 1:38.839

Pass 147 19:48.717 11 1:34.955

In 155 21:44.469 12 1:55.752

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=16)

Pass 17 2:31.216

Pass 33 4:36.353 1 2:05.137 *

Pass 49 6:32.950 2 1:56.597 *

Pass 66 8:25.988 3 1:53.038 *

Pass 86 10:16.354 4 1:50.366 *

Pass 103 12:07.162 5 1:50.808

In 117 14:21.954 6 2:14.792

No 80 WEISSENBACH PATRICE (Rg=15)

Pass 3 2:01.036

Pass 23 3:50.097 1 1:49.061 *

Pass 42 5:37.125 2 1:47.028 *

Pass 58 7:23.029 3 1:45.904 *

Pass 74 9:09.000 4 1:45.971

Pass 93 10:58.431 5 1:49.431
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No 91 TOTEL FREDERIC (Rg=8)

Pass 9 2:13.220

Pass 25 3:57.586 1 1:44.366 *

Pass 41 5:37.121 2 1:39.535 *

Pass 57 7:14.697 3 1:37.576 *

Pass 73 8:51.813 4 1:37.116 *

Pass 88 10:28.008 5 1:36.195 *

Pass 102 12:07.100 6 1:39.092

Pass 134 17:46.123 7 5:39.023

Pass 144 19:27.406 8 1:41.283

Pass 152 21:06.476 9 1:39.070

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=4)

Pass 18 3:26.738

Pass 34 5:09.553 1 1:42.815 *

Pass 50 6:45.969 2 1:36.416 *

Pass 65 8:23.158 3 1:37.189

Pass 81 9:58.924 4 1:35.766 *

Pass 97 11:34.259 5 1:35.335 *

Pass 108 13:09.760 6 1:35.501

Pass 119 14:44.376 7 1:34.616 *

Pass 127 16:21.215 8 1:36.839

Pass 136 17:57.895 9 1:36.680

In 148 19:56.749 10 1:58.854

No 122 VIAL CLAUDE (Rg=13)

Pass 11 2:19.730

Pass 29 4:10.465 1 1:50.735 *

Pass 46 5:58.804 2 1:48.339 *

Pass 63 7:45.771 3 1:46.967 *

Pass 79 9:29.782 4 1:44.011 *

Pass 95 11:18.732 5 1:48.950

Pass 133 17:45.710 6 6:26.978

Pass 143 19:26.952 7 1:41.242 *

Pass 153 21:08.782 8 1:41.830

No 129 JOSLIN PATRICK (Rg=10)

Pass 14 2:22.490

Pass 28 4:10.075 1 1:47.585 *

Pass 43 5:51.061 2 1:40.986 *

Pass 59 7:32.049 3 1:40.988

Pass 75 9:11.459 4 1:39.410 *

Pass 92 10:55.841 5 1:44.382

In 107 12:54.493 6 1:58.652

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=9)

Pass 8 2:12.100

Pass 24 3:55.741 1 1:43.641 *

Pass 39 5:36.019 2 1:40.278 *

Pass 56 7:13.836 3 1:37.817 *

Pass 72 8:50.872 4 1:37.036 *

Pass 87 10:27.120 5 1:36.248 *

Pass 123 15:21.522 6 4:54.402

Pass 132 16:58.299 7 1:36.777

Pass 141 18:34.712 8 1:36.413

In 150 20:27.937 9 1:53.225

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN (Rg=7)

Pass 4 2:01.240

Pass 19 3:42.467 1 1:41.227 **

Pass 35 5:20.036 2 1:37.569 **

Pass 51 6:57.857 3 1:37.821

Pass 68 8:35.025 4 1:37.168 *

Pass 84 10:11.170 5 1:36.145 *

Pass 100 11:48.987 6 1:37.817

Pass 111 13:26.229 7 1:37.242

Pass 121 15:03.274 8 1:37.045

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=3)

Pass 6 2:06.813

Pass 21 3:49.401 1 1:42.588 *

Pass 36 5:25.393 2 1:35.992 **

Pass 52 7:00.932 3 1:35.539 **

Pass 69 8:35.290 4 1:34.358 *

Pass 83 10:09.111 5 1:33.821 *

Pass 99 11:43.499 6 1:34.388

In 113 13:38.585 7 1:55.086

No 421 ROUSSEL GUY (Rg=12)

Pass 15 2:29.540

Pass 31 4:19.337 1 1:49.797 *

Pass 47 6:01.320 2 1:41.983 *

Pass 62 7:45.030 3 1:43.710

Pass 78 9:25.858 4 1:40.828 *

Pass 94 11:09.364 5 1:43.506

Pass 106 12:52.184 6 1:42.820

Pass 118 14:34.299 7 1:42.115

Pass 126 16:16.698 8 1:42.399

Pass 135 17:57.890 9 1:41.192

Pass 146 19:39.271 10 1:41.381

In 154 21:43.799 11 2:04.528


